Jun 28 2024 (09:18)

India Rail Info

Guwahati - SMVT Bengaluru Special Fare AC Summer Special/06570 - ACExp - SWR

# Code ([Station Name

GHY
KYQ
RNY
NBQ
NOQ
NCB
DQG
JPE

9 |NP
10 |KNE
11 |MLDT
12 |RPH
13 |BHP
14 |DKAE
15 |KGP
16 |BLS
17 |BHC
18 |cTC
19 |BBS
20 |KUR
21 |BAM
22 |PsA
23 |CHE
24 |vzm
25 |KTV
26 |SCMN
27 |DVD
28 |R)Y
29 |BzZA
30 |oGL
31 |GDR
32 |RU
33 |KPD
34 1
35 |BWT
36 |KIM
37 |smvB

oo o vl A WN -

DVD/Duvvada to OGL/Ongole

7h 23m - 471 km - 2 halts - Departs Thu

Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg
s

Guwahati

Kamakhya Junction 06:15
Rangiya Junction 07:00
New Bongaigaon junction |09:40
New Alipurduar 11:02
New Cooch Behar 11:25
Dhupguri 12:20
Jalpaiguri Road 13:00
New Jalpaiguri Junction | 14:05
KishanGanj 15:20
Malda Town 18:30
Rampurhat Junction 21:05
Bolpur Shantiniketan 21:48
Dankuni Junction 23:35
Kharagpur Junction 02:05
Baleshwar 03:50
Bhadrak 05:25
Cuttack Junction 07:15
Bhubaneswar 08:05
Khurda Road Junction 08:30
Brahmapur 10:30
Palasa 11:58
Srikakulam Road 12:53
Vizianagaram Junction 13:50
Kottavalasa Junction 14:28
Simhachalam North 14:42
Duvvada 15:08
Rajahmundry 17:48
Vijayawada Junction 20:15
Ongole 22:33
Gudur Junction 01:08
Renigunta Junction 02:40
Katpadi Junction 04:40
Jolarpettai Junction 05:58
Bangarapet Junction 07:00
Krishnarajopuram 07:41
SMVT Bengaluru 10:00

Jun 28 2024 (09:18)

https://indiarailinfo.com

06:00
06:17
07:02
09:45
11:04
11:30
12:22
13:02
14:15
15:22
18:35
21:07
21:50
23:40
02:10
03:52
05:30
07:20
08:10
08:35
10:35
12:00
12:55
14:00
14:30
14:47
15:10
17:50
20:25
22:35
01:10
02:45
04:45
06:00
07:02
07:43

2m
2m
5m
2m
5m
2m
2m
10m
2m
5m
2m
2m
5m
5m
2m
5m
5m
5m
5m
5m
2m
2m
10m
2m
5m
2m
2m
10m
2m
2m
5m
5m
2m
2m
2m

ENO SO SO [GRO [SNO [BEO [EBNO GO SO [BEO [EBNO [BRO &

BN O [SNO [EBNO [SNO GO &

W W W WwWwWwwWwWwNDNNDNNMNNDNMNNNMNNNMNNDNNNN =22 2 2

0

7

48
157
263
282
342
374
407
495
643
767
827
959
1077
1193
1256
1371
1399
1418
1565
1640
1713
1782
1817
1834
1845
2029
2178
2316
2471
2555
2679
2764
2839
2895
2900

27
57
41
83
54
72
50
32
81
47
50
89
76
49
70
40
66
37
57
77
54
83
76
75
83
33
70
62
65
61
56
52
69
75
87
2

59
56
58
60
48
49
77
86
114
53
31
143
50
37
39
17
17
28
33
16
20
24
30
58
56

41
14
19
8
19

115
215
400
810
904
910

Halt |PF |Day|Km [Spd |Elv |Zone

NFR
NFR
NFR
NFR
NFR
NFR
NFR
NFR
NFR
NFR
ER
ER
ER
ER
SER
SER
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SR
SR
SWR
SWR
SWR




